Position

Librarian

Library Specialist

Library Specialist

Library Technician

Library Technician

Other Positions Held Community College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Copper Mountain Community
College District

Department
CMC -Library

CMC -Library

CMC -Library

CMC -Library

CMC -Library

Total Wages

$99,888

$53,828

$41,769

$24,541

$15,834



