	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Librarian		Copper Mountain Community College District	CMC -Library	\$99,888
2.	Library Specialist		Copper Mountain Community College District	CMC -Library	\$53,828
3.	Library Specialist		Copper Mountain Community College District	CMC -Library	\$41,769
4.	Library Technician		Copper Mountain Community College District	CMC -Library	\$24,541
5.	Library Technician		Copper Mountain Community College District	CMC -Library	\$15,834